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PUBLIC SAFETY SALES TAX OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE
Terms are 3 years – first year staggered

April 1, xxxx

EXP. OF TERM

John Sapp, Fire Department Staff 4/1/2020
16300 N Mullen Rd.
816.331.7969
jsapp@beltonfire.org
appt. 8/13/2019

James Person, Police Department Staff 4/1/2020
7001 E 163rd St.
816.331.1500
jperson@beltonpd.org
appt. 3/26/2019

Sandra Brown 4/1/2020
16402 Harris Ave.
816.896.9221
hbosec@yahoo.com 
appt. 3/26/2019

Sarah E. Brooks 4/1/2021
907 Jonathan Ct.
816.721.5374
sarahbrooksemt@gmail.com 
appt. 3/26/2019

Jane Hull 4/1/2021
710 Lacy Ln.
816.803.3429
Jmhull_99@yahoo.com
appt. 3/26/2019

Caroline Allen 4/1/2021
16929 Cottage Circle, Apt. F
816.590.6058
Baca5157@yahoo.com
appt. 3/26/2019

mailto:jsapp@beltonfire.org
mailto:jsapp@beltonfire.org
mailto:jperson@beltonpd.org
mailto:hbosec@yahoo.com
mailto:dlschuster2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dlschuster2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dlschuster2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dlschuster2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dlschuster2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dlschuster2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dlschuster2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dlschuster2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dlschuster2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dlschuster2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dlschuster2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dlschuster2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dlschuster2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dlschuster2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dlschuster2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:dlschuster2@sbcglobal.net
mailto:sarahbrooksemt@gmail.com
mailto:sarahbrooksemt@gmail.com
mailto:sarahbrooksemt@gmail.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Lownwolf007@aol.com
mailto:Jmhull_99@yahoo.com
mailto:Baca5157@yahoo.com


Updated   8/16/2019

Martha Frasher 4/1/2022
1011 Colbern Dr.
816.331.8185
mjfrasher@yahoo.com
appt. 3/26/2019

Mark Graves, IAFF Local 42 Representative 4/1/2022
16300 N Mullen Rd.
816.331.7969
mgraves@beltonfire.org
appt. 3/26/2019

Bill Peek, FOP Lodge 50 Representative 4/1/2022
7001 E 163rd St.
816.331.1500
bpeek@beltonpd.org
appt. 3/26/2019

Dean VanWinkle, City Council Liaison
dvanwinkle@belton.org

ALTERNATES

Daniel Heizman, IAFF Local 42 Representative alternate 4/1/2022
6320 Manchester Ave., Suite 42A
Kansas City, MO 64133
816.918.9685
dheizman@iaff42.org
appt. 3/26/2019

Shane Trotter, FOP Lodge 50 Representative alternate 4/1/2022
7001 E 163rd St.
816.331.1500
strotter@beltonpd.org
appt. 3/26/2019
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